Systemname Modelname Max. AC
Output Zerez ID
PowerOcean 1p EF HD-P1-3K-S1 3kW ZE-CS2B-EFQI-0001
PowerOcean 1p EF HD-P1-3.68K-S1 3,68kW ZE-CS2B-EFQI-0002
PowerOcean 1p EF HD-P1-4.6K-S1 4,6kW ZE-CS2B-EFQI-0003
PowerOcean 3p EF HD-P3-6KO-S1 6kW ZE-PWRY-0D5Z-0002
PowerOcean 3p EF HD-P3-8KO-S1 8kW ZE-PWRY-0D5Z-0003
PowerOcean 3p EF HD-P3-10K-S1 10kW ZE-PWRY-0D5Z-0004
PowerOcean 3p EF HD-P3-12K-S1 12kW ZE-PWRY-0D5Z-0001
PowerOcean Plus EF HD-P3-15KO-S1 15kW ZE-PWRY-QI6J-0004
PowerOcean Plus EF HD-P3-20KO-S1 20kW ZE-PWRY-QI6J-0003
PowerOcean Plus EF HD-P3-25KO-S1 25kW ZE-PWRY-QI6J-0002
PowerOcean Plus EF HD-P3-29K9-S1 29,9kW ZE-PWRY-QI6J-0001
OCEAN 2 EF HD-P3-6K0-S2 6kW ZE-CS2B-GX3Z-0008
OCEAN 2 EF HD-P3-8K0-S2 8kW ZE-CS2B-GX3Z-0006
OCEAN 2 EF HD-P3-10K0-S2 10kW ZE-CS2B-GX3Z-0004
OCEAN 2 EF HD-P3-12K0-S2 12kW ZE-CS2B-GX3Z-0002